Z
SLDPLS-40W/LED
Features:
- “Plug and Play” Installation
- 6x T5 LED Tube Lights (Individually Switched) – IP65
- 2x 5V 1A USB Outlets
- 6x 12V Outlets (Max. 3A)
- 1x 40W 18V Polycrystalline Solar Panel
- LED Charge Indicators
- Over-load and Short-Circuit Protection
- 1 Year Warranty!
6 x T5 LED
Tube Lights
DC12V @3Wea
26Ah DC12V
High Capacity
PbAc
40W Separate
Polycrystalline
540mm
6
40
m
m
ACCESSORY
SLDPLS-FAN
12V Oscillating
Pedestal Fan with
timer
Suitable only with
SLDPLS-40W/LED
3
00
m
m
5
00
0
m
m
215mm
180mm 1
5
5
m
m
5000mm
40W Portable Lighting System
complete with 6 Lights